Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Butlin - (1489414) - Thetford Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.71
34.91
35.14
35.43
35.84
36.27
36.46
36.54
36.78
38.62
38.92
39.37
41.72
42.78

47.22

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.84
35.14
34.71
35.43
34.91
36.27
36.54

36.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

346
340
333
325
314
303
298
297
291
251
245
237
199
185
137

WA Pts

314
333
346
325
340
303
297
298

Round

m I I =m I I IT I T

I I T

Round

H

m I I

I

Date

19/11/23
10/09/23
02/12/23
15/10/23
17/03/24
10/06/23
04/12/22
19/03/23
20/11/22
19/03/22
11/09/22
15/10/22
28/11/21
07/10/21
16/06/21

Date

17/03/24
02/12/23
19/11/23
15/10/23
10/09/23
10/06/23
19/03/23
04/12/22

Meet

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023
West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022
Norwich Swan SC Open Meet 2022

Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s

Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021
Thetford Tony Hegarty Championships & Age Groups
Thetford Dolphins

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023
Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023

Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022

Venue

Norwich
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
King's Lynn
Mid Suffolk LC
Norwich

Kings Lynn
Norwich
Norwich
Thetford
Thetford
Norwich
Thetford
Waterworld Thetford4

Venue

King's Lynn
Norwich

Norwich
Thetford
Thetford

Mid Suffolk LC
Kings Lynn

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thetford
Thetford
Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford
Thetford

Thetford

Thetford
Thetford

Club Swam Under

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Thetford

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

36.78 291 F 20/11/22 City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022 Norwich 3
39.37 237 H 15/10/22 Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022 Thetford Thetford 4
38.92 245 H 11/09/22  Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s Thetford Thetford 3
38.62 251 H 19/03/22 Norwich Swan SC Open Meet 2022 Norwich Thetford 3
41.72 199 F 28/11/21 City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021 Norwich 3
42.78 185 H 07/10/21 Thetford Tony Hegarty Championships & Age Groups Thetford Thetford 4
47.22 137 H 16/06/21 Thetford Dolphins Waterworld Thetford4 Thetford 0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



