Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Butlin - (1489414) - Thetford Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.71	346	F	19/11/23	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
34.91	340	Н	10/09/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023	Thetford	Thetford	3
35.14	333	Н	02/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Thetford	3
35.43	325	Н	15/10/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023	Thetford	Thetford	4
35.84	314	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	Thetford	3
36.27	303	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
36.46	298	Н	04/12/22	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022	Norwich	Thetford	3
36.54	297	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	Thetford	3
36.78	291	F	20/11/22	City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022	Norwich		3
38.62	251	Н	19/03/22	Norwich Swan SC Open Meet 2022	Norwich	Thetford	3
38.92	245	Н	11/09/22	Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s	Thetford	Thetford	3
39.37	237	Н	15/10/22	Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022	Thetford	Thetford	4
41.72	199	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
42.78	185	Н	07/10/21	Thetford Tony Hegarty Championships & Age Groups	Thetford	Thetford	4
47.22	137	Н	16/06/21	Thetford Dolphins	Waterworld Thetford4	Thetford	0

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.84	314	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	Thetford	3
35.14	333	Н	02/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Thetford	3
34.71	346	F	19/11/23	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
35.43	325	Н	15/10/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Club Championships 2023	Thetford	Thetford	4
34.91	340	Н	10/09/23	Thetford Dolphins SC Nifty 50s 2023	Thetford	Thetford	3
36.27	303	F	10/06/23	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2023	Mid Suffolk LC		3
36.54	297	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	Thetford	3
36.46 Copyright 2024	298 1	Н	04/12/22	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022	Norwich	Thetford Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
36.78	291	F	20/11/22	City of Norwich L3 November SC Open Meet 2022	Norwich		3
39.37	237	Н	15/10/22	Thetford Dolphins Club Championships 2022	Thetford	Thetford	4
38.92	245	Н	11/09/22	Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s	Thetford	Thetford	3
38.62	251	Н	19/03/22	Norwich Swan SC Open Meet 2022	Norwich	Thetford	3
41.72	199	F	28/11/21	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2021	Norwich		3
42.78	185	Н	07/10/21	Thetford Tony Hegarty Championships & Age Groups	Thetford	Thetford	4
47.22	137	Н	16/06/21	Thetford Dolphins	Waterworld Thetford4	Thetford	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS